
 
 
 

    
 

      
      
      
      
      

      
  
   

     Planter Min 
  Street Theme Width Width 

1600 Adeline London Planetree 36/36 48 
1700 Adeline London Planetree 36/P36 48 
1800 Adeline London Planetree 36/P36 48 
1900 Adeline London Planetree 36/P36 48 
2000 Adeline London Planetree 36/36 48 

500 Almer Shangtung Maple 62/62   
800 Alpine London Planetree 36/36 48 

1000 Balboa Trident Maple 36/36   
        1400 Balboa Catalpa 36/36 36 

1600 Balboa Trident Maple 36/36   
100 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
200 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
300 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
400 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
500 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
600 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
700 Bayswater Ginkgo 72/P72 36 
800 Bayswater Ginkgo 84/P84 36 
900 Bayswater Ginkgo 69/P69 36 

1000 Bayswater Ginkgo   36 
1100 Bayswater Ginkgo 80/P80 36 
1200 Bayswater Ginkgo 80/P80 36 
1300 Bayswater Ginkgo 84/P84 36 
1200 Bellevue Shangtung Maple 60/60   
1300 Bernal London Planetree 48/48 48 
1400 Bernal London Planetree 48/48 48 

300 Bloomfield London Planetree 72/P72 48 
400 Bloomfield London Planetree 72/P72 48 
300 Burlingame Ave Shangtung Maple 120/120   
400 Burlingame Ave Shangtung Maple 120/144   
500 Burlingame Ave Shangtung Maple 144/P120   
800 Burlingame Ave Shangtung Maple 120/P144   

850 - 1000 Burlingame Ave Lemon-Scented Gum 120/144   
1500 Burlingame Ave. London Planetree 48/P48 48 
1200 Cabrillo Trident Maple 36/36   

400 - 1100 California Dr. European Hornbeam  48/P72 36 
1100 Cambridge Elm 72/72 50 

300 Channing London Planetree 72/P72 48 
100-200 Chapin London Planetree 32/32 48 

300 Chapin London Planetree 32/32 48 
1600 Chapin London Planetree 32/32 48 

400 Chatham London Planetree 72/72 48 
300 Clarendon Gambel Oak 48/48 50 
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1500 Columbus     Gambel Oak 48/48 50 
300 Concord Shangtung Maple 72/72   
600 Concord London Planetree 72/72 48 
700 Concord London Planetree 72/72 48 
500 Corbitt London Planetree 96/P96 48 

1100 Cortez London Planetree 36/36 48 
1200 Cortez London Planetree 36/36 48 

800 Crossway Shangtung Maple 48/48   
           400 Cumberland  London Planetree 72/72 48 

1400 Desoto London Planetree 50/50 48 
1100 Douglas London Planetree 53/P48 48 
1100 Drake London Planetree 36/36 48 

300 Dwight Gambel Oak 48/P48 50 
1500-2000 Easton Lemon-Scented Gum 19'/P48   

800 Edgehill Shangtung Maple 68/68   
1300 Edgehill Shangtung Maple 68/P72   
1400 Floribunda Shangtung Maple 57/P72   
1500 Floribunda Shangtung Maple 59/P60   

500 Francisco London Planetree 96/P96 48 
2100 Hillside London Planetree 144/144 48 
2200 Hillside London Planetree 144/144 48 
2300 Hillside London Planetree 144/144 48 
2400 Hillside London Planetree 144/144 48 
1200 Laguna London Planetree 84/P84 48 
1300 Laguna Shangtung Maple 84/P84   
1400 Laguna Shangtung Maple 84/P84   

300 Lexington London Planetree 72/72 48 
500 Lexington London Planetree 72/72 48 
600 Lexington London Planetree 72/72 48 
700 Lexington London Planetree 72/72 48 
800 Maple Trident Maple 36/36   
400 Marin London Planetree 72/72 48 
500 Marin London Planetree 84/84 48 

1600 McDonald Way Shangtung Maple 65/65   
1100 Mills London Planetree 60/P60 48 
1200 Mills London Planetree 60/P60 48 
1300 Mills London Planetree 60/P60 48 
1400 Mills London Planetree 60/P60 48 
1500 Newlands London Planetree  48 

900,1200-
1400 Oak Grove Gambel Oak 36/P36 50 

100 Occidental London Planetree 56/P48 48 
200 Occidental London Planetree 56/56 48 
300 Occidental London Planetree 56/P48 48 
400 Occidental London Planetree 56/P48 48 

1100  Oxford Elm 48/48 48 
1100 Palm London Planetree 72/P72 48 
1200 Palm London Planetree P72/P72 48 
1300 Palm London Planetree 72/P72 48 
1400 Palm London Planetree 84/P72 48 

700 Plymouth London Planetree 72/72 48 
1100 Sanchez London Planetree 48/P48 48 
1200 Sanchez London Planetree 48/P48 48 
1300 Sanchez London Planetree 48/P48 48 



1400 Sanchez London Planetree 48/P48 48 
1600 Sherman London Planetree 36/P36 48 
1700 Sherman London Planetree P36/P36 48 

10 Stanley Trident Maple 36/P36   
100 Stanley Trident Maple 36/P36   
200 Stanley Trident Maple 36/P36   

2100 Trousdale Modesto Ash 54 48 
1100 Vancouver Catalpa 36/P36   

500 Vernon London Planetree 48/48 48 
600 Vernon Shangtung Maple 48/48   
700 Vernon London Planetree 72/72 48 
700 Winchester Dr. London Planetree 96/P96 48 
800 Winchester Dr. London Planetree 96/P96 48 

 
 
 
 

 


